Updated through January 2010 Actuals

fnPMA

Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule - December 2009

EXpediitics Maturities Investments Money Mkt

EEVELIES Payroll Other Funds

Opening Balance $2,821,688

1 | Tue $19,837 $14,359 $2,855,884
2 | wed $1,310,013 $4,165,897
3 | Thu $4,165,897
4 | mi $4,165,897
7 | Mon $4,165,897
8 | Tue $970,744 $5,136,641
9 | Wed $5,136,641
10 | Thu $5,136,641
11 | Fri $5,136,641
14 | Mon $47,441 $678,993 $4,505,089
15 | Tue $326,868 $3,500,000 2009 TAW $8,331,957

Borrowing

16 | Wed $8,331,957
17 | Thu $391,160 $7,940,797
18 | Fri $2,663 $7,943,460
21 | Mon $7,943,460
22 | Tue $962,657 $678,993 $8,227,125
23 | wed $283 $8,227,407
24 | Thu $47,441 $8,274,849
25 | Fri $8,274,849
29 | Tue $1,076,747 $9,351,596
30 | wed ($5,858,000) $3,493,596
31 | Thu $111,197 $3,604,793
Total $4,669,813 $94,882  ($2,232,444)| $391,160 $1,357,986 $3,604,793

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.



Updated through January 2010 Actuals

fnPMA

Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule - January 2010

nues Expenditures Maturities Investments Money Mkt

EEVELIES Payroll Funds

Opening Balance $3,604,793

1 Fri New Year's Day S300788
4 | Mon $3,604,793
5 | Tue $3,604,793
6 | Wed $3,604,793
7 | Thu $3,604,793
8 | Eri $3,604,793
11 | Mon $21,550 $3,626,343
12 | Tue $3,626,343
13 | wed $78,432 $3,704,775
14 | Thu $47,441 $10,732 $678,993 $3,083,955
15 | Fri $47,749 $89,713 $3,221,417
18 | Mon Martin Luther King Day SSELalt
19 | Tue $266,603 $8,664 $3,496,684
20 | wed $283,485 $3,780,169
21 | Thu $3,780,169
22 | Fri $3,780,169
25 | Mon $47,441 $3,827,610
26 | Tue $3,827,610
27 | wed $469 $3,828,079
28 | Thu $298,755 $3,529,324
29 | Fri $110,704 $678,993 $2,961,035
Total $314,820 $94,882 $603,280 $298,755 $1,357,986 $2,961,035

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.



Updated through January 2010 Actuals

fnPMA

Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule -

nues "
: Maturities Investments Money Mkt

EEVELIES Payroll Other Funds

Opening Balance $2,961,035

1 | Mon $2,961,035
2 | Tue $2,961,035
3 | Wed $2,961,035
4 | Thu $2,961,035
5 | Fri $2,961,035
8 | Mon $2,961,035
9 | Tue $1,550 $2,962,585
10 | wed $1,113 $2,963,698
11 | Thu $97,693 $678,993 $2,382,398
12 | Eri $2,382,398
15 | Mon Presidents' Day $382,3%8
16 | Tue $47,441 $2,429,839
17 | wed $11,561 $2,441,400
18 | Thu $113,429 $2,554,829
19 | Fi $2,554,829
22 | Mon $267,713 $2,822,543
23 | Tue $428,349 $3,250,892
24 | wed $35 $47,441 $3,298,368
25 | Thu $405,564 $678,993 $2,213,811
26 | Fri $134,840 $2,348,650
Total $907,219 $94,882 $149,064 $405,564 $1,357,986 $2,348,650

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.



Updated through January 2010 Actuals
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Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule - March 2010

-
: Maturities Investments Money Mkt

EEVELIES Payroll Other Funds

Opening Balance $2,348,650
1| Mon Pulaski Day $2:348,650
2 | Tue $1,000,000 $3,348,650
3 | Wed $3,348,650
4 | Thu $3,348,650
5 | Fri $3,348,650
8 | Mon $3,348,650
9 | Tue $1,000,000 $4,348,650
10 | wed $4,348,650
11 | Thu $4,348,650
12 | Eri $678,993 $3,669,657
15 | Mon $47,441 $3,717,098
16 | Tue $1,000,000 $4,717,098
17 | wed $4,717,098
18 | Thu $4,717,098
19 | Fi $4,717,098
22 | Mon $4,717,098
23 | Tue $1,000,000 $5,717,098
24 | wed $47,441 $5,764,539
25 | Thu $475,949 $5,288,590
26 | Fri $5,288,590
29 | Mon $5,288,590
30 | Tue $5,288,590
31 | wed $2,074,175 $678,993 $6,683,772

Total $4,000,000 $94,882 $2,074,175 $475,949 $1,357,986 $6,683,772

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.



Updated through January 2010 Actuals
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Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule - April 2010

nues "
: Maturities Investments Money Mkt

EEVELIES Payroll Other Funds

Opening Balance $6,683,772

1 | Thu $6,683,772
2 | Fri Good Friday $6,683,772
5 | Mon $6,683,772
6 | Tue $6,683,772
7 | Wed $6,683,772
8 [ Thu $6,683,772
9 | Fri $6,683,772

Repayment of

12 | Mon 2009 TAWSs $6,683,772
13 | Tue $6,683,772
14 | wed $47,441  ($3,500,000) $678,993 $2,552,220
15 | Thu $2,552,220
16 | Fri $2,552,220
19 | Mon $2,552,220
20 | Tue $2,552,220
21 | wed $2,552,220
22 | Thu $2,552,220
23 | Fri $2,552,220
26 | Mon $47,441 $2,599,661
27 | Tue $2,599,661
28 | wed $2,599,661
29 | Thu $434,961 $678,993 $1,485,707
30 | Fri $316,403 $1,802,110
Total $94,882  ($3,183,597)| $434,961 $1,357,986 $1,802,110

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.
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Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule - May 2010

: Maturities Investments Money Mkt

Date| Da
v GSA Other EEVELIES Payroll Other Funds

Opening Balance $1,802,110

3 | Mon $1,802,110
4 | Tue $1,802,110
5 [ Wed $1,802,110
6 | Thu $1,802,110
7 Eri $1,802,110
10 | Mon $1,802,110
11 | Tue $1,802,110
12 | wed $1,802,110
13 | Thu $678,993 $1,123,117
14 | Fri $47,441 $1,170,558
17 | Mon $1,170,558
18 | Tue $1,170,558
19 | Wed $1,170,558
20 | Thu $1,170,558
21 | Fri $1,170,558
24 | Mon $47,441 $1,217,999
25 | Tue $1,217,999
26 | wed $1,217,999
27 | Thu $430,092 $678,993 $108,914
28 | Fri $148,340 $25,510 $231,743
e Memorial Day seshras
Total $94,882 $148,340 $430,092 $1,357,986 $25,510 $231,743

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.
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Lemont-Bromberek CSD 113A - All Funds

Projected Cash Flow Schedule - June 2010

nues "
: Maturities Investments Money Mkt

EEVELIES Payroll Other Funds

Opening Balance $231,743

1 | Tue $700,000 $931,743
2 | wed $931,743
3 | Thu $931,743
4 Eri $931,743
7 | Mon $931,743
8 | Tue $931,743
9 [ Wed $931,743
10 | Thu $931,743
11 | Fri $931,743
14 | Mon $47,441 $678,993 $300,192
15 | Tue $1,400,000 $1,700,192
16 | Wed $1,700,192
17 | Thu $1,700,192
18 | Fri $1,700,192
21 | Mon $1,700,192
22 | Tue $1,700,192
23 | Wed $1,700,192
24 | Thu $46,048 $1,746,240
25 | Fri $1,746,240
28 | Mon $1,746,240
29 | Tue $1,746,240
30 | wed $130,299 $471,283 $622,123 $783,133
Total $2,100,000 $93,489 $130,299 $471,283 $1,301,116 $783,133

© 2010 PMA Financial Network, Inc. The above schedule represents the District's projected cash inflows and outflows. It does not represent a reconciliation of daily cash balances.



